
Team Name Contact Name Cell Phone Email Address

All Set Meesha Stream 435-650-5410 meeshalee22@gmail.com
Block Party Ballers Chelsea Taele 801-882-6277 chelseacamberlango@gmail.com 
Bumpers Kobe Swank 435-660-6557 kobe1423@yahoo.com 
Danger Zone Deezbaa Doane 801-634-2988 dezmdoane@gmail.com 
Dream Killers Kendra Griffin 801-380-8191 kendragriffin89@gmail.com 
Holy Blockamole Josee Chamberlain 801-717-7158 joseeRael@gmail.com 
I'd Hit That Alethea McDonald 530-200-0496 aletheadmcdonald@yahoo.com 
Jump Squad Brittanie Sargent 435-851-1498 brittdh04@aol.com 
Served Hot Rachel Allred 208-792-1910 rachelking188@gmail.com 
Spikers Heidi Galbraith 801-920-7477 heidigalbraith1@yahoo.com 
Sweet Digs Tessa Roberts 801-722-8320 tessakr10@gmail.com 
That's what she SET Katelyn Barton 801-472-3903 katelynbbarton@gmail.com 

 

Wednesday B Upper League
Team Name Contact Name Cell Phone Email Address
Inconsistent Jess Bartell 801-310-4278 jess4010@gmail.com 
Larson Lisa Olsen 801-318-3598 lrolsen4@hotmail.com 
Newbies Megan Park 575-915-5933 megalpark41@gmail.com 
Our Team Kim Hill 307-399-5845 kimh@horrocks.com
Pink Cobras Brittany Jepsen 801-836-9833 cleat32@hotmail.com
50 shades of Shay Amanda Christoffersen 801-427-7772 amandorama@live.com 
Team Fun Megan Mayfield 208-206-7414 meganmayfield1980@gmail.com 
Up in the Air Kristi Dalley 801-465-0814 kdalley13@msn.com 

Wednesday B Lower League
Team Name Contact Name Cell Phone Email Address

All About That Ace Cassie Hicks 801-319-9026 cassie.hicks@gmail.com
Brandmakers Ali McBride 801-828-7872 ali.m.mcbride@gmail.com 
Chewblockas Stacie Bailey 801-369-6938 staciejbailey@gmail.com 
Kiss My Ace Tonia Smith 801-381-0234 toniabonia@hotmail.com
Ma & Pas Melissa Barton 801-400-2008 melissa6empower@gmail.com
Mooshkababas Rachel Jamison 801-494-3152 rachel.mae.jamison@gmail.com
Scrappy Sisters Maida Rasmussen 801-369-3582 maidachristine@gmail.com 
Stop Hitting on me Amanda Styler 801-580-2820 amandastyler@gmail.com 

Wednesday C League
Team Name Contact Name Cell Phone Email Address

Aces Sarah Dellamas 801-489-7416 sdellamas@hotmail.com
Ice Ice Blockers Cassie Hicks 801-319-9026 cassie.hicks@gmail.com
Back up Tami Smith 801-722-4899 smith4899@msn.com
DHI Makensie Day 801-822-6655 kensiegraves@gmail.com 
Equitable Accounting Lee Roberts 801-660-8585 ljohnson1109@hotmail.com 
Trouble Hitters Christi Nebeker 801-420-2172 jcneb596@yahoo.com
Your Highness Tonia Smith 801-381-0234 toniabonia@hotmail.com 
Your Mom Valerie Mortimer 801-960-7156 valeriemortimer83@gmail.com
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